•
•
•
•
Lowest Prices
Nationwide Speedy Delivery
Technical Support and Knowledge
Huge Stock Holding

Tail Lift Leads
& Connectors
How to Order
Shutter Parts - Mobile
One-stop-shop - All Makes
Parts for All Makes supplied
We hold a huge range of genuine Tail Lift & Shutter
Parts at our National Parts Centre and audit our
stock monthly - consistently adjusting stock levels
and stock range to enable us to respond to
changing market demands and to meet our
customers requirements more effectively.
Orders can be placed with us up to
4.30pm for next day delivery and
timed delivery options of before
9.00am also available for urgent orders.
Saturday and same-day delivery
options also available.
Huge Stock Holding
Nationwide
Speedy Delivery
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
23
20
Shutter Parts - Whiting 21
Tools & Sundries 22
21
com.tail liftsparts
Every part discounted - Call for details
Control Boxes
Part Number:
2 button with
Changeover switch
4742-039-9
72606Part Number:
2 button with
Changeover switch
4-97459Part Number:
2 button with
Isolation switch
2 Button
Control Box
2 Button
Control Box
3 Button Control Box 2 Button
Control Box
2 Button
Control Box
Part Number:
2 button
300-20910-00
2 Button
Control Box
Speedy nationwide delivery
Part Number:
2 button
3000
4742-030-7Part Number: